7

A

Jeurissen H;nd-:l m:\"clhum BV

Krone Laadklep

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung

Zustand

Eigenschaften

Krone
Schiebeplanenauflieger
OV-51-NV

2015

04-03-2015

Gebraucht




Leergewicht
Tragfédhigkeit
GVvW

Lange

Breite

7.460kg
31.540kg
39.000kg
1.384cm

255cm



Krone Laadklep

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

Zubehor



	Krone Laadklep
	Krone Laadklep

