



Krone Laadklep

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Krone
Unterkategorie	Schiebeplanenaufzieger
Nummernschild	OV-51-NV
Baujahr	2015
Datum der Erstzulassung	04-03-2015
Zustand	Gebraucht



Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	7.460kg
Tragfähigkeit	31.540kg
GVW	39.000kg
Länge	1.384cm
Breite	255cm

Krone Laadklep

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3

Zubehör